
Region States Round 1 Round 2
Wagner-Peyser Employment Service (WIOA 
title III) Contact Name

Wagner-Peyser Employment Service (WIOA title III) 
Contact Email

David Quickenton David.Quickenton@labor.ny.gov
Pamela Miller Pamela.Miller@labor.ny.gov

2 PA x x Eliza Arentz earentz@pa.gov
2 VA x Pamela Flemming pamela.fleming@vec.virginia.gov
2 WV x x Bunny Harper Bunny.L.Harper@wv.gov
3 AL x x Stephen R. Smith stephen.smith@alcc.alabama.gov 
3 GA x x Damon Weller damon.weller@gdol.ga.gov
3 KY x x Rachel Adams rachel.adams@ky.gov
3 MS x x Robert Bock rbock@mdes.ms.gov 
3 SC x Scott Ferguson rsferguson@dew.sc.gov
3 TN x Ryan Allen ryan.allen@tn.gov
4 AR x x Stephanie Robinson Stephanie.V.Robinson@arkansas.gov
4 LA x x Eric Hatfield EHatfield@lwc.la.gov 
5 IL x Sergio Estrada Sergio.Estrada@Illinois.gov
5 MO x Tina Bonnot Tina.Bonnot@dhewd.mo.gov

Performance Reporting for WIOA title III (Wagner Peyser Act Employment Service) Contacts for WORC Grants
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